
First Name Last Name Region Email

Nikole Bakko Eastern nikole.bak@riverstonehealth.org

Jenny Jutz Eastern jenny.jut@riverstonehealth.org

Dustin Schneider Eastern dustin.sch@riverstonehealth.org

Rhianna Tretin Eastern rhianna.tre@riverstonehealth.org

Grace Behrens MORH/AHEC gracebehrens@montana.edu

Beth Carter MORH/AHEC beth.carter@montana.edu

Natalie Claiborne MORH/AHEC natalie.claiborne@montana.edu

Michal Gilpin MORH/AHEC michal.gilpin@montana.edu

Mandy Groseth MORH/AHEC amanda.groseth@montana.edu

Jake Kaminetzky MORH/AHEC jacob.kaminetzky@montana.edu

Cheryl McNicholas MORH/AHEC cheryl.mcnicholas@montana.edu

Kailyn Mock MORH/AHEC kailyn.mock@montana.edu

Rachel Norris MORH/AHEC rachel.norris@montana.edu

Sydney Pearce MORH/AHEC sydney.pearce@montana.edu

Kelly Peterson MORH/AHEC kelly.peterson4@montana.edu

Cindra Stahl MORH/AHEC cindra.stahl@montana.edu

Natalee Wheeler MORH/AHEC natalee.wheeler@montana.edu

Ande Peersen MORH/AHEC ande.peersen@montana.edu 

Nicole Holt MORH/AHEC nicoleholt2@montana.edu 

Shea McGuinness MORH/AHEC shea.mcguinness@montana.edu

Angela Davis MORH/AHEC angela.davis9@montana.edu 

Alexis Tobin North Central alexis.tobin@mtha.org

Chloe Williams North Central chloe.williams@mtha.org

Lonna Crowder North Eastern lcrowder@montanahealthnetwork.com

Dorie Kenitzer North Eastern dkenitzer@montanahealthnetwork.com

Jessica Klamm North Eastern jklamm@montanahealthnetwork.com

Julie Russell North Eastern jrussell@montanahealthnetwork.com

Chris Williams North Eastern cwilliams@montanahealthnetwork.com

Lynsey Arthur North Eastern larthur@montanahealthnetwork.com

Katie Glueckert South Central katie.glueckert@mtha.org

Sarah Matter South Central sarah.matter@mtha.org 

Chelsea Bellon Western chelsea.bellon@mso.umt.edu

Elizabeth Kelsey Western elizabeth.kelsey@mso.umt.edu

Jillian Hull Western jillian.hull@mso.umt.edu

Amy Matheny Western amy.matheny@mso.umt.edu

Robin Mochi Western robin.mochi@mso.umt.edu

Tim Schehl Western tim.schehl@mso.umt.edu

Ilsa Seib Western ilsa.seib@mso.umt.edu

Robin Zeal Western robin.zeal@mso.umt.edu 
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